Vidor Pirate Softball Schedule 2026

DATE

1/9
1/24
1/27
1/30

2/3

2/6

2/10
2/12-2/14
2117
2/19-2/21
2/24

313
3/5-3/7
3/6
3/10
3/13
317
3/20
3124
3/27

3/31
4/2
4/7

4/10

414

Head Coach- Brooke Collins

DAY

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Thurs-Sat.

Tuesday

Thurs-Sat.

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thurs-Sat
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

OPPONENT SITE TEAM
JANUARY
First Day of Practice!!
HJ Home JVIV
Kountze Away \%
Nederland Away JVIV
FEBRUARY
Anahuac Away JVIV
PNG Away JVIV
HF Away JVIV
Goosecreek Varsity Tournament
Orangefield Away JVIV
Anahuac Varsity Tournament
Jasper* Away JVIV
MARCH
Bridge City* Home JVIV
Bridge City JVv Tournament
LCM* Away JVIV
WOSs* Home JVIV
BYE
Lumberton* Away JVIV
Silsbee* Home JVIV
Jasper* Home JVIV
Bridge City* Away JVIV
APRIL
LCM* Home JVIV
WOSs* Away JVIV
BYE
Lumberton Home JVIV
Silsbee** Away JVIV

*- District Games
**-Senior Night

Assistant Coaches- Tori Scales, Cameron Niedenthal

Athletic Director- Dwayne Dubois
Superintendent- Dr. Jay Killgo

TIME

TBA
5
4:30/6

5/6:30
4:30/6
5/6:30
TBA
4:30/6
TBA
5/6:30

5/6:30
TBA
5/6:30
5/6:30

11am/1pm
5/6:30
5/6:30
5/6:30

5/6:30
5/6:30

5/6:30
5/6:30



