

Vidor Pirate Softball Schedule 2026

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TEAM	TIME
JANUARY					
1/9	Friday	First Day of Practice!!			
1/24	Saturday	HJ	Home	JV/V	TBA
1/27	Tuesday	Kountze	Away	V	5
1/30	Friday	Nederland	Away	JV/V	4:30/6
FEBRUARY					
2/3	Tuesday	Anahuac	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
2/6	Friday	PNG	Away	JV/V	4:30/6
2/10	Tuesday	HF	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
2/12-2/14	Thurs-Sat.	Goosecreek	Varsity	Tournament	TBA
2/17	Tuesday	Orangefield	Away	JV/V	4:30/6
2/19-2/21	Thurs-Sat.	Anahuac	Varsity	Tournament	TBA
2/24	Tuesday	Jasper*	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
MARCH					
3/3	Tuesday	Bridge City*	Home	JV/V	5/6:30
3/5-3/7	Thurs-Sat	Bridge City	JV	Tournament	TBA
3/6	Friday	LCM*	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
3/10	Tuesday	WOS*	Home	JV/V	5/6:30
3/13	Friday	BYE			
3/17	Tuesday	Lumberton*	Away	JV/V	11am/1pm
3/20	Friday	Silsbee*	Home	JV/V	5/6:30
3/24	Tuesday	Jasper*	Home	JV/V	5/6:30
3/27	Friday	Bridge City*	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
APRIL					
3/31	Tuesday	LCM*	Home	JV/V	5/6:30
4/2	Thursday	WOS*	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
4/7	Tuesday	BYE			
4/10	Friday	Lumberton	Home	JV/V	5/6:30
4/14	Tuesday	Silsbee**	Away	JV/V	5/6:30
		*- District Games			
		**-Senior Night			
Head Coach- Brooke Collins					
Assistant Coaches- Tori Scales, Cameron Niedenthal					
Athletic Director- Dwayne Dubois					
Superintendent- Dr. Jay Killgo					